
HOCKEY CALGARY MEMBER REGISTER - 2021-22 Season

Member Name Address General Phone Website President Name President Email Incoming President

Blackfoot Hockey Association 240 90th Avenue SE Calgary AB T2J 6P6 www.blackfoothockey.com Georgina Anderson president@blackfoothockey.com

Bow River Bruins Hockey Association PO BOX 27048 RPO Tuscany SDM Calgary AB T3L 2Y1 www.bowriverhockey.ca Craig Kipkie president@bowriverhockey.ca

Bow Valley Hockey Society 11150 Bonaventure Drive SE Calgary AB T2J 6R9 www.bvhs.ca Scott Robson president@bvhs.ca

Calgary Buffalo Hockey Association PO Box 43043, DVPO Calgary AB T2J 7A7 403-278-1878 www.calgarybuffaloes.ca Carolyn Forrest car4est@shaw.ca

Calgary Northstars Hockey Association PO Box 54022, RPO Village Square Calgary AB T1Y 6S6 www.calgarynorthstars.ca Amy Nightengale president@calgarynorthstars.com

Calgary Royals Athletic Association PO Box 36052 Lakeview Post Office Calgary AB T3E 7C6 403-968-7316 www.calgaryroyalsaa.com Dale Peters dale@demerits.ca

Calgary Saints Hockey Association 5206 68 Street NE Calgary AB T3J 3P8 403-804-3201 www.calgarysaints.ca Bob Betteridge director@calgarysaints.ca

Calgary Southside Hockey Club 1401 Acadia Drive SE Calgary AB T2J 4C6 www.southsidehockey.com Scott Tyson scott.tyson2018@gmail.com

Crowfoot Minor Hockey Association 8080 John Laurie Blvd Calgary AB T3G 3S3 403-241-1570 www.crowfoothockey.com Leslie Pakish president@crowfoothockey.com

Girls Hockey Calgary Association 299 Erinwoods Drive SE Calgary AB T2B 2V9 403-278-9223 www.girlshockeycalgary.com Shannon Cleary ghcpresident@gmail.com

Glenlake Minor Hockey Club 2390 47 Avenue SW Calgary AB T2T 5W5 www.glenlakehockey.com Angus Cooke president@glenlakehockey.com

Knights Hockey Club PO Box 378 16 Midlake Blvd SE Calgary AB T2X2X7 www.knightshockey.ca Cory Severtson president@knightshc.ca

McKnight Hockey Association RPO Box 64261 - 5628 4th Street NW Calgary AB T2K 6J0 www.mcknighthockey.com Bob Sullivan president@mcknighthockey.com

Northwest Warriors  185 Scenic Acres Drive NW Calgary AB T3L 1L4 www.nwwarriorshockey.com Janis Rogers chair@nwwarriorshockey.com

North West Calgary Athletic Association PO Box 84106 - Market Mall Post Office Calgary AB T3A 5C4 www.nwcaa.ca Scott Price president@nwcaa.ca

Recreational Hockey Association of Calgary CPO Box 20368 Calgary AB T2P 4J4 https://www.rechockeycalgary.com/ Russell Stratton rhcpresident01@gmail.com

Simons Valley Hockey Association Box 216, 300 - 8120 Beddington Blvd NW Calgary AB T3K 2A8 403-970-8620 www.svha.ca Balv Virdee pres@svha.ca

Southwest Hockey Association 107 - 333 Shawville Blvd SE Calgary AB T2Y 4H3 www.southwesthockey.ca Jeff Campbell president@southwesthockey.ca

Springbank Minor Hockey Association 32224A Springbank Road Calgary AB T3Z 2L9 www.springbankhockey.com Mike Masse president@springbankhockey.com

Trails West Hockey Association 2390 47 Avenue SW Calgary AB T2T 5W5 www.trailswesthockey.com Mark Sawyer president@trailswesthockey.com
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